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RENAULT Grand Scenic: 1FDUT85

VF1JZ14MG640036136 GRAND SCENIC

Dynamique S5pl.110PK

Winnumber:

Versionname:

Spare wheel

Total cost ex VAT

Door F R, Bump(s), PDR - Knock out without painting

W

Yes Jack

First Registrationdate: 3/06/2013 .
3 5 Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 105940
Power K 81
Badytype:
Body color Black
Gearboo: MAN 6 VIT .
= Paint typa Metalic
Transmission: Front 3
Rims summer Aluminium
Fueltype: Diesel :
3 Qil level oK
Maintenance 0K 4
: Parking lot 2522
Maintenance 10 MND OF 24900 KM
Battery functioning Yes
Mumber of doors 5
Number of seats 5
Mumber haad rasts 5
Rims summer Aluminium
Category Passenger Car
il lavel OK
Options
Radio CD Central consal F
GPS storage Luggags cover
GPS storage 50 Rear parking sensors
Windows electric F Type of Tow bar Tow bar fixed
Windows electric R
Cruise Contral
Steering wheel multifunctional
Radio multimadia
Type of headlighting Headlighting Xenon
Type of GPS GPS big screen color
Type of Lining Lining semi-leather
Type of climate Autom climate
coentrol control
Adaptive cruise control
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning OK Battery functioning Yes
Tires wear profile OK Powier steering Yes
Idle position oK Sound engina oK
Engine startingtime oK Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass OK Wiper fluid lavel NOT OK
Handbrake oK Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
205/55/17,/95 V LightMetal
Summer tyres: Fr.L. IContinental: 5 mm Fr.R. Continental: 5 mm
Re.L. Continental: 6 mm Re.R. iContinental: 6 mm
Assistance equipment

Yes

2104,42

102,60




Wing R R, Bumpis) and scratchies), LI - Repair and paint (complete)
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Door R L, Scratchies), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

308,20

211,80

55,19

0,00

114,00

318,35

0,00
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Door frame R L, Bump{z) and scratchies), It - Spot repair

95,00

318,35

115,56

220,18



